
Suffolk Bicycle Riders' Association www.SBRAweb.org
Sayville RR Station to Stony Brook 36 Miles Flat/Rolling "Old Grist Mill"

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI

R Green Ave 0.0 0.1
L Depot St 0.1 0.0
R Greeley Ave 0.1 0.5
L Tariff St 0.6 0.4

C Terry Rd 1.0 0.4
L Bourne Blvd 1.4 0.6
R Locust Ave 2.0 1.3
L Church St 3.3 0.3

R Sycamore Ave 3.6 0.9
L 8th St 4.5 0.3
R Washington Ave 4.8 0.4

X Veterans Mem Hwy
C Remington Blvd 5.2 0.1
R 6th St 5.3 0.2
L Feuereisen Ave 5.5 0.7

R Peconic St 6.2 0.1
L Sycamore Ave 6.3 0.1
C Peconic St 6.4 0.4
L Pond Rd 6.8 1.5

C Lake Shore Rd 8.3 0.5
C Shorehaven Blvd 8.8 0.1
L Woodland St 8.9 0.3

L Jay Pl 9.2 0.1
R Newton Blvd 9.3 0.0
L North Rd 9.3 0.2
R Smith St 9.5 0.1

C Smith Rd 9.6 1.1
L Rustic Rd 10.7 1.2
R Park St 11.9 0.2
L (S) Washington Ave 12.1 .8

C Oxford Road 12.9 1.1
L Hawkins Rd 14.0 0.1
L Pond Path 14.1 1.0

R State St 15.1 0.2
R Lakeside Ave 15.3 0.3
L Locust St N 15.6 0.2

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI

R Stony Brook Rd 15.8 2.6
R N Country Road (Main St) 18.4 0.2
R Shopping Center-Deli Stop
L N Country Road (Main St) 18.6

R Harbor Rd 18.6 0.8
L Bacon Rd 19.4 0.7
L Hitherbrook Rd (South) 20.1 0.3
R Heatherbrook Rd (South) 20.4 0.0

L N Country Rd 20.4 0.3
R Mills Pond Rd 20.7 1.2
L Moriches Rd (South) 21.9 0.4

R (West) onto 5th St 21.9 0.4
L 7th Ave 22.3 0.2
R Woodlawn Ave 22.5 0.4
L (South) onto Astor Ave 22.5 0.4

R Oak St 22.9 0.4
L Lake Ave (S) 23.3 0.7
L Browns Rd 24.0 2.4
R Hudson Ave 26.4 0.1

L Smith St 26.5 0.4
R Kirby Ln 26.9 0.2
L Newton Blvd 27.1 0.0

R Jay Pl 27.1 0.1
R Woodland St 27.2 0.3
R Shorehaven Blvd 27.5 0.1
L Lake Shore Rd (Pond Rd) 27.6 1.6

L Easton St 29.2 0.5
C Railroad Ave 29.7 0.1
R Railroad Ave 29.8 1.4
R Lincoln Ave 31.2 3.9

C Partington St 35.1 0.0
R Lincoln Ave 35.1 0.7
R Manton St 35.8 0.3

L Greeley Ave 36.1 0.2
L Depot 36.3 0.1
R RR Parking Lot 36.4 0.0

R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road




